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PENTHODE 

(E) 

Vf 
If 
Va(max) 
Ia 
Vgl 
Vg2 
I~2 
S(norm) 
Ri (norm ) 
Ra 
Rk 
Wa (max ) 
Wo(10%) 

cw 

C 

4,0 V. 
2,1 A. 
250 V. 
72 mA. 
—16 V. 
250 V. 
7,5 mA. 
7 mA/V. 
33.000 S2 
3.500 S2 
200 i2 
18 Wtt. 
7, 7 Wtt. 
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